Position

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico

Department

Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol

Police - Patrol

Total Wages

$140,336
$140,159
$138,811
$137,959
$134,207
$131,507
$130,679
$121,916
$120,036
$119,950
$119,911
$117,964
$111,745
$106,436
$106,342
$105,002
$102,595
$101,118
$100,395
$98,195
$96,374
$94,454
$93,897
$93,169
$92,075
$91,970
$91,575
$84,807
$84,402
$82,909

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,406
$35,591
$33,849
$38,300
$35,630
$38,199
$40,157
$29,329
$33,964
$38,804
$26,525
$37,460
$22,317
$18,024
$17,982
$23,254
$18,131
$30,591
$31,072
$31,523
$31,208
$30,444
$32,802
$32,016
$34,303
$27,988
$30,885
$34,032
$29,627
$20,089



Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Community Services Officer ||
Community Services Officer Il
Community Services Officer ||

Community Services Officer ||

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Academy Trainee
Police Academy Trainee

Police Academy Trainee

Police Officer

Police Academy Trainee

Sworn Park Ranger

Police Officer

Police Officer

Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico

Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol

Police - Patrol

$80,647
$80,528
$80,303
$78,844
$77,897
$75,857
$73,120
$69,640
$67,966
$67,279
$64,472
$63,919
$61,710
$60,887
$60,096
$54,851
$53,548
$40,302
$36,430
$36,302
$28,997
$28,345
$27,739
$23,095
$22,202
$8,215
$852
$578

$33,219
$18,656
$28,627
$28,723
$16,579
$16,680
$16,430
$18,743
$17,583
$18,135
$15,692
$17,404
$8,490
$19,061
$10,162
$21,387
$17,274
$15,699
$11,934
$9,317
$2,784
$5,645
$10,704
$20,695
$8,658
$2,690
$0
$103



